ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
RSP150 Reticle
SMIF Pod
Superior automation performance
and reticle protection
The RSP150 is an advanced reticle SMIF pod that helps to
improve productivity and reduce particle contamination within
the lithography bay. The superior automation performance

DIMENSIONS
—
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
STAT-PRO 435
Part number Description
RSP1-1054 AK handle
RSP1-1081 DiRP handle
RSP1-1052 No handle
CoolCase (carbon filled)
RSP1-1074 AK handle
RSP1-1073 DiRP handle
RSP1-1072 No handle
Other configurations are available. Please contact your
regional customer service center for more information.
CLARILITE RETICLE HAZE PREVENTION
—